## CITY OF PASADENA Successor Agency to the Pasadena Community Development Commission Minutes April 22, 2024 – 5:30 P.M. City Hall Council Chamber

## **REGULAR MEETING**

The regular meeting of the Successor Agency to the Pasadena Community Development Commission scheduled for Monday, April 22, 2024 was cancelled as ordered on April 18, 2024, and posted by the Secretary.

Victor M. Gordo, Chair

Successor Agency to the

Pasadena Community Development Commission

ATTEST:

Successor Agency to the PCDC Minutes